
DAPPL 2016-2017 Team Roster 

Southwest Tech Shooting Team 

1.  SWTC-1 - The Deplorables  -  Tom Kretschman & Gary Roberts 
  tkretschman@swtc.edu                  mppd4608@yahoo.com 

2.  SWTC-2 – Doc Holliday & Wyatt Earp  -  Matt Peckham & Dalton Nohns 
 mattpeckham89@gmail.com               outdoors527@gmail.com 

3.  SWTC-3 – Siegfried & Roy  -  Jeffrey Alvin & Patrick Govier 
 jeffrey.alvin14@gmail.com                   gov9382@students.swtc.edu 

4.  SWTC-4 – Smokey & The Bandit – Tommy Monroe & Gunner Pitzer 
 tommymonroe1@gmail.com            gunnerpitzer16@gmail.com 

Pine River Sports Assn., Ltd 

1.  PRSA-1 – The Bearded Bullets  -  Steve Sanders & Chris Jaynes 
 ssand746@hotmail.com                            christopheralanjaynes@gmail.com  

2.  PRSA-2 –  Looney Tunes  -  Don Stanke & Marge Stanke 
 dmstanke@gmail.com                               dmstanke@gmail.com 

3.  PRSA-3 – Deere Cop & Mister Fix  -  Larry Marshall & Mark Schwichtenberg 
 ironco@mwt.net                                        mjschwich@charter.net 

4.  PRSA-4 – Dozer & The Mech  -  Steve Fauver & Dean Ramthun 
 svfauver@gmail.com                                 dean.ramthun@gmail.com 

Kapitan Engineering Inc. 

1.  KEI-1 – The Fly & His Spy  -  Scott Carroll & Cheryl Carroll 
 scarroll@kapitan-eng.com                        cheryl.k.carroll@gmail.com 

University of Wisconsin Plattville Shooting 

1. UWP-1 – Big 10 Plumbums  -  Mike Dalecki & Kory Wein 
dalecki@uwplatt.edu                                  korywein@gmail.com 

Independent Team 

     1. Ind-1 – Old School  -  John Clift & Sheila Clift 
 johnclift20@yahoo.com                    johnclift20@yahoo.com 
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